9:00

10:30

12:00

1:00

1:15

3:30

4:30

GMGI Science Forum
February 14 2015

Agenda

Cod whole genome sequencing project, data review
(Session for GMGI cod project scientists only)

Management of local cod fisheries
e Methods and issues with cod stock assessments
¢ Decision to close Gulf of Maine cod fishery

Lunch buffet
Status of GMGI cod genome sequencing project

Harmful algal blooms
e Background
e Challenges to detection
e Present status

Aquaculture
e Growth in New England
e Species specific issues
¢ Challenges to commercialization

Wrap up, capture actions

Jackie Odell

Don Anderson,
Job Dekker

David Alves



