GMGI Science Forum

February 14 2015

Agenda

9:00	Cod whole genome sequencing project, data review (Session for GMGI cod project scientists only)	
10:30	 Management of local cod fisheries Methods and issues with cod stock assessments Decision to close Gulf of Maine cod fishery 	Jackie Odell
12:00	Lunch buffet	
1:00	Status of GMGI cod genome sequencing project	
1:15	 Harmful algal blooms Background Challenges to detection Present status 	Don Anderson, Job Dekker
3:30	 Aquaculture Growth in New England Species specific issues Challenges to commercialization 	David Alves
4:30	Wrap up, capture actions	